KINGSTEIGNTON TOWN COUNCIL

LIST OF PAYMENTS MADE GREATER THAN £500

OR GREATER THAN £500 TO ONE SUPPLIER/ORGANISATION
FOR THE PERIOD 1 TO 31 MAY 2022

ALL FIGURES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT WHERE APPLICABLE

URBAN AND RURAL PLANTS TREES FOR PRIMARY SCHOOLS TO
COMMEMORATE THE QUEEN'S PLATINUM JUBILEE

COMPWIZ PC SERVICE COVER

GRANTS RACKERHAYES PRE SCHOOL

1ST NEWTON ABBOT SEA SCOUTS
KINGSTEIGNTON

KINGSTEIGNTON SWIMMING POOL

KINGSTEIGNTON ORBEC TWINNING

ASSOCIATION
TDC CONTRIBUTION RE TOILET MAINTENANCE
TDC SALARIES BALANCE MARCH 10,787.41
PART APRIL 5,769.66
BALANCE APRIL 8,254.60
PART MAY 5,769.66
SW GROUNDS MAINTENANCE GRASS CUTTING PARKS AND VERGES
KINGFISHER DIRECT OAKFORD LAWN PICNIC TABLES
HULLS LANDSCAPES CONSTRUCTION OF BENCH BASES
KINGSTEIGNTON YOUTH CLUB SUPPORT GRANT
KINGSTEIGNTON SWIMMING
POOL SUPPORT GRANT
ELLIS WHITTAM EMPLOYMENT LAW, HR AND HEALTH AND
SAFETY SUPPORT

569.01

581.29

999.00

500.00

1,371.02

500.00

500.00

30,581.33

912.00

2,585.86

1,920.00

14,700.00

14,700.00

2,583.00

73,002.51



