KINGSTEIGNTON TOWN COUNCIL LIST OF PAYMENTS MADE GREATER THAN £500 OR GREATER THAN £500 TO ONE SUPPLIER/ORGANISATION FOR THE PERIOD 1 TO 31 MAY 2022

ALL FIGURES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT WHERE APPLICABLE

ALL TIGORES ARE INCLOSIVE OF VAT WHERE AT LICABLE				£
URBAN AND RURAL PLANTS	TREES FOR PRIMARY SCHOOLS TO COMMEMORATE THE QUEEN'S PLATINUM JUBILEE			569.01
COMPWIZ	PC SERVICE COVER			581.29
GRANTS	RACKERHAYES PRE SCHOOL			999.00
	1ST NEWTON ABBOT SEA SCOUTS KINGSTEIGNTON		500.00	
	KINGSTEIGNTON SWIMMING POOL KINGSTEIGNTON ORBEC TWINNING ASSOCIATION		1,371.02	
			500.00	
TDC	CONTRIBUTION RE TOILET MAINTENANCE		500.00	
TDC	SALARIES	BALANCE MARCH PART APRIL BALANCE APRIL PART MAY	10,787.41 5,769.66 8,254.60 5,769.66	30,581.33
SW GROUNDS MAINTENANCE	GRASS CUTTING PARKS AND VERGES			912.00
KINGFISHER DIRECT	OAKFORD LAWN PICNIC TABLES			2,585.86
HULLS LANDSCAPES	CONSTRUCTION OF BENCH BASES			1,920.00
KINGSTEIGNTON YOUTH CLUB	SUPPORT GRANT			14,700.00
KINGSTEIGNTON SWIMMING POOL	SUPPORT GRANT			14,700.00
ELLIS WHITTAM	EMPLOYMENT LAW, HR AND HEALTH AND SAFETY SUPPORT			2,583.00
			•	73,002.51